SEM VI SEC 1 ROOM 29

1
11:40-12:40

2
12:40-13:40

3
13:40-14:40

4
15:00-16:00

5
16:00-17:00

Tu We Th

Sa

SDG FRFSA ALFM
BBC FRFSA AS FM
PROJECT SDG FM
LPD FM LPD FRFSA
RSS FRFSA PROJECT

Computerised
Accounting (Classes
will be held in the
computer lab on
the ground floor.
Students are
instructed to wait in
Room No. 10 and
avoid loitering in the
ground floor
passage. The classes
will be conducted
batch-wise. Students
should contact
Souvik Sir and
Subhajit Sir to
confirm their
timings.)




SEM VI SEC 2

Mo ROOM 32 Tu We
1
11:40-12:40
SDG FM
2
12:40-13:40
ALP FM
3
13:40-14:40
SD FRFSA
4
15:00-16:00
AP FRFSA
5
16:00-17:00

SC FRFSA

Th

Fr

Sa ROOM 19

Computerised
Accounting (Classes
will be held in the
computer lab on
the ground floor.

Students are

instructed to wait in
Room No. 10 and
avoid loitering in
the ground floor
passage. The classes
will be conducted

batch-wise.

Students should
contact Souvik Sir
and Subhajit Sir to
confirm their

timings.)

AL FM

SK FM

SHM FRFSA

PROJECT

PROJECT




SEM VI SEC 3 ROOM 29

We Th

1
11:40-12:40

Computerised
Accounting (Classes
PROJECT will be held in the
computer lab on
the ground floor.

AP FM

2
12:40-13:40

Students are
instructed to wait in
Room No. 10 and
avoid loitering in

SD FRFSA BBC FM

the ground floor
passage. The classes
will be conducted
batch-wise.
Students should

3
13:40-14:40

SK FRFSA SHM FM

contact Souvik Sir
and Subhajit Sir to
IG FM confirm their
timings.)

4
15:00-16:00

RSS FRFSA

5
16:00-17:00

LPD FRFSA PROJECT




SEM VI SEC 4 ROOM 34

We
Computerised
Accounting (Classes
will be held in the
computer lab on
the ground floor.
Students are
instructed to wait in
Room No. 10 and
avoid loitering in
the ground floor
passage. The classes
will be conducted
batch-wise.
Students should
contact Souvik Sir
and Subhajit Sir to
confirm their
timings.)

1
11:40-12:40

2
12:40-13:40

3
13:40-14:40

4
15:00-16:00

5
16:00-17:00

Fr Sa
BBC FRFSA AS FRFSA
AP FM AL FRFSA
SHM FM NPD FM
PB FM IG FRFSA

PROJECT




SEM VISEC 5

Tu We Th ROOM 26

1
11:40-12:40

Computerised
Accounting (Classes
will be held in the
computer lab on
the ground floor.

AP FRFSA

Sa ROOM 37

2
12:40-13:40

Students are
instructed to wait in
Room No. 10 and
avoid loitering in

AL FRFSA

PB FM

the ground floor
passage. The classes
will be conducted
batch-wise.
Students should

3
13:40-14:40

ALP FRFSA

SD FM

contact Souvik Sir
and Subhajit Sir to
confirm their
timings.)

4
15:00-16:00

NPD FRFSA

SK FM

5
16:00-17:00

PROJECT

NPD FM

PROJECT




SEM VI SEC 6 ROOM 38

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

1
11:40-12:40

2
12:40-13:40

3
13:40-14:40

4
15:00-16:00

5
16:00-17:00

Computerised
Accounting (Classes
will be held in the
computer lab on
the ground floor.
Students are
instructed to wait in
Room No. 10 and
avoid loitering in
the ground floor
passage. The classes
will be conducted
batch-wise.
Students should
contact Souvik Sir
and Subhajit Sir to
confirm their
timings.)

LPD FRFSA

RSS FRFSA

ALP FRFSA

ALP FRFSA

BBC FM

LPD FM

SD FM

AS FM




