			SEM VI SEC 1 ROC	OM 29		
	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1 11:40-12:40		SDG FRFSA		AL FM		Computerised Accounting (Classes will be held in the computer lab on the ground floor.
2 12:40-13:40		BBC FRFSA		AS FM		Students are instructed to wait in <b>Room No. 10</b> and avoid loitering in the ground floor
3 13:40-14:40		PROJECT		SDG FM		passage. The classes will be conducted batch-wise. Students should contact
4 15:00-16:00		LPD FM		LPD FRFSA		Souvik Sir and Subhajit Sir to confirm their timings.)
5 16:00-17:00		RSS FRFSA		PROJECT		

			SEM VI SEC 2	2		
	Mo ROOM 32	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa ROOM 19
1 11:40-12:40	SDG FM				Computerised Accounting (Classes	AL FM
2 12:40-13:40	ALP FM				will be held in the computer lab on the ground floor. Students are instructed to wait in	SK FM
3 13:40-14:40	SD FRFSA				Room No. 10 and avoid loitering in the ground floor passage. The classes	SHM FRFSA
4 15:00-16:00	AP FRFSA				will be conducted batch-wise. Students should contact Souvik Sir and Subhajit Sir to	PROJECT
5 16:00-17:00	SC FRFSA				confirm their timings.)	PROJECT

	SEM VI SEC 3 ROOM 29								
	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
1 11:40-12:40	AP FM		PROJECT	Computerised Accounting (Classes will be held in the computer lab on the ground floor.					
2 12:40-13:40	SD FRFSA		BBC FM	Students are instructed to wait in <b>Room No. 10</b> and avoid loitering in the ground floor					
3 13:40-14:40	SK FRFSA		SHM FM	passage. The classes will be conducted batch-wise. Students should					
4 15:00-16:00	RSS FRFSA		IG FM	contact Souvik Sir and Subhajit Sir to confirm their timings.)					
5 16:00-17:00	LPD FRFSA		PROJECT						

			SEM VI SEC 4 ROOM	M 34		
	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
1 11:40-12:40			Computerised Accounting (Classes will be held in the computer lab on the ground floor.		BBC FRFSA	AS FRFSA
2 12:40-13:40			Students are instructed to wait in Room No. 10 and avoid loitering in the ground floor		AP FM	AL FRFSA
3 13:40-14:40			passage. The classes will be conducted batch-wise. Students should		SHM FM	NPD FM
4 15:00-16:00			contact Souvik Sir and Subhajit Sir to confirm their timings.)		PB FM	IG FRFSA
5 16:00-17:00						PROJECT

			SEM VI SEC 5	<u> </u>		
	Mo	Tu	We	Th ROOM 26	Fr	Sa ROOM 37
1		Computerised				
11:40-12:40		Accounting (Classes				
		will be held in the		AP FRFSA		PB FM
		computer lab on				
2		the ground floor.				
12:40-13:40		Students are				
12.40-13.40		instructed to wait in		AL FRFSA		SD FM
		Room No. 10 and		AL FKF5A		SD FM
		avoid loitering in				
3		the ground floor				
13:40-14:40		passage. The classes				
		will be conducted		ALP FRFSA		SK FM
		batch-wise.				
		Students should				
4		contact Souvik Sir				
15:00-16:00		and Subhajit Sir to				
		confirm their		NPD FRFSA		NPD FM
		timings.)				
5 16:00-17:00						
10.00-17.00				PROJECT		PROJECT
				PROJECT		PROJECT
i.						

	SEM VI SEC 6 ROOM 38							
	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
1 11:40-12:40	Computerised Accounting (Classes will be held in the computer lab on	LPD FRFSA		RSS FRFSA				
2 12:40-13:40	the ground floor. Students are instructed to wait in Room No. 10 and avoid loitering in the ground floor	ALP FRFSA		ALP FRFSA				
3 13:40-14:40	passage. The classes will be conducted batch-wise. Students should	BBC FM		LPD FM				
4 15:00-16:00	contact Souvik Sir and Subhajit Sir to confirm their timings.)	SD FM		AS FM				
5 16:00-17:00								